
September 23, 2021

Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace

Sophia Negen Willmar4992 12:52.21   1 4:01/K
Avery Marquardt Moorhead4763 12:57.72   2 4:03/K
Quinn Hills Discovery MS4622 13:19.23   3 4:10/K
Zili Lenzner St Cloud Apollo4913 13:21.9(< 5)   4 4:11/K
Malin Youngberg Little Falls4715 13:25.34   5 4:12/K
Victoria Meyers Discovery MS4629 13:39.45   6 4:16/K
Anna Korynta Discovery MS4625 13:41.16   7 4:17/K
Leah Eystad Willmar4980 13:42.47   8 4:17/K
Mila Warzecha Discovery MS4636 13:42.58   9 4:17/K
Alivia Fladeboe Willmar4981 13:46.99  10 4:18/K
Tara Moore Rocori4867 13:59.710  11 4:22/K
Florencia Ossa Letelier Willmar4994 14:04.911  12 4:24/K
Adyson Petty St Cloud Tech4945 14:12.0(< 5)  13 4:26/K
Brooklyn Jurchenko Discovery MS4623 14:12.412  14 4:26/K
Mia Koosman Willmar4986 14:12.413  15 4:26/K
Carlee Brown Willmar4972 14:19.314  16 4:29/K
Scarlett Hauge Rocori4855 14:28.415  17 4:31/K
Kaci Short Discovery MS4631 14:50.716  18 4:38/K
Catherine Englund Discovery MS4618 14:52.717  19 4:39/K
Jada Zenner Discovery MS4639 14:53.8(> 7)  20 4:39/K
Sydney Erickson Discovery MS4619 14:54.9(> 7)  21 4:40/K
Danica Waldorf Discovery MS4634 14:55.9(> 7)  22 4:40/K
Ainsleigh Lehmann Discovery MS4626 14:58.1(> 7)  23 4:41/K
Rebecca Wold Discovery MS4637 14:59.4(> 7)  24 4:41/K
Sophie Watson Moorhead4783 15:00.518  25 4:41/K
Madalynn Villnow Willmar8946 15:00.719  26 4:41/K
Sophia Matchinsky Discovery MS4628 15:03.2(> 7)  27 4:42/K
Evelyn Kaluza Rocori4859 15:06.520  28 4:43/K
Aleatha Muniz St Cloud Tech4942 15:07.5(< 5)  29 4:44/K
Ella Hrdlicka Moorhead4749 15:09.621  30 4:44/K
Elizabeth Wagner Discovery MS4633 15:16.2(> 7)  31 4:46/K
Amelia Schafer Discovery MS4630 15:17.0(> 7)  32 4:47/K
Sydney Keogh Discovery MS4624 15:21.2(> 7)  33 4:48/K
Emma Larson Little Falls4704 15:24.122  34 4:49/K
Ava Rudolph Fargo South4676 15:27.423  35 4:50/K
Summer Barbot Fargo South4661 15:28.124  36 4:50/K
Abbey Walz Discovery MS4635 15:39.1(> 7)  37 4:53/K
Abbigayle Retzer Moorhead4773 15:39.925  38 4:54/K
Brooke Jankovich Cambridge-Isanti4550 15:40.326  39 4:54/K
Mya Herges Discovery MS4621 15:48.0(> 7)  40 4:56/K
Anna Konold Willmar4984 15:49.6(> 7)  41 4:57/K
Ashley Molitor Rocori4865 15:50.527  42 4:57/K
Ava Arnquist Discovery MS4612 16:09.8(> 7)  43 5:03/K
Elianah Bradsteen Willmar4971 16:13.2(> 7)  44 5:04/K
Maggie Graeve Little Falls4695 16:13.628  45 5:04/K
Regan Trisko Rocori4871 16:14.529  46 5:05/K
Makayla Midas Rocori4864 16:15.030  47 5:05/K
Molly Elston Annandale4497 16:19.131  48 5:06/K
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September 23, 2021

Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace

Edda Peterson Moorhead4770 16:19.532  49 5:06/K
June Lacina Little Falls4703 16:20.533  50 5:06/K
Kylie Nelson Willmar4993 16:21.7(> 7)  51 5:07/K
Julia LeClair Little Falls4705 16:24.934  52 5:08/K
Maddy Hemingson Little Falls4698 16:26.635  53 5:08/K
Mikela Warling Moorhead4782 16:27.236  54 5:08/K
Gabby Martinez Willmar4989 16:27.7(> 7)  55 5:09/K
Faith Foley Cambridge-Isanti4546 16:28.937  56 5:09/K
Grace Pardo Cambridge-Isanti4558 16:29.238  57 5:09/K
Tauber Charlotte Willmar4974 16:31.5(> 7)  58 5:10/K
Means Raelynn Willmar4998 16:32.0(> 7)  59 5:10/K
Lili Tatge Discovery MS4632 16:32.3(> 7)  60 5:10/K
Clara Motschenbacher Fargo South4672 16:43.539  61 5:14/K
Isabella Kuchynski Moorhead4754 16:45.640  62 5:14/K
Cecelia Meemken St Cloud Tech4941 16:53.8(< 5)  63 5:17/K
Erica Olson Little Falls4708 16:56.541  64 5:18/K
Georgia Becker Rocori4852 17:05.842  65 5:21/K
Kylie Molitor Rocori4866 17:21.2(> 7)  66 5:25/K
Ava Milz Cambridge-Isanti4556 17:32.243  67 5:29/K
Clare Spielmann Annandale4518 17:37.144  68 5:30/K
Evelyn Rohrer Moorhead4774 17:37.7(> 7)  69 5:31/K
Ariel Zuo Moorhead4785 17:42.5(> 7)  70 5:32/K
Megan Klippenes Annandale4508 17:43.945  71 5:32/K
Delilah Singsank Willmar8944 17:45.0(> 7)  72 5:33/K
Abbi Michalski Rocori4863 18:02.5(> 7)  73 5:38/K
Rachel Scheer Annandale4516 18:10.146  74 5:41/K
Brianna Borgen Fargo South4664 18:21.247  75 5:44/K
Lauren Strei Willmar8945 18:22.2(> 7)  76 5:44/K
Clara Peterson Annandale4514 18:26.148  77 5:46/K
Teagan Tester Annandale4940 18:27.149  78 5:46/K
Alora Eback Fargo South4665 18:34.250  79 5:48/K
Kendra Machart Moorhead4760 18:48.8(> 7)  80 5:53/K
Moriah Loween Discovery MS4627 18:49.3(> 7)  81 5:53/K
Ruby Chipman Discovery MS4616 18:50.3(> 7)  82 5:53/K
Eve Hashbarger Fargo South4670 19:09.251  83 5:59/K
Lily Folkerts Rocori4854 19:09.9(> 7)  84 5:59/K
Amaya Marwitz Rocori4862 19:10.5(> 7)  85 6:00/K
Elizabeth Fisk St Cloud Apollo4911 19:12.2(< 5)  86 6:00/K
Adella Gross Cambridge-Isanti4547 19:20.752  87 6:03/K
Kaiya Chapin Discovery MS4615 19:27.3(> 7)  88 6:05/K
Sophia Solum Moorhead4778 19:34.3(> 7)  89 6:07/K
Anna Gebhart Annandale4959 20:09.853  90 6:18/K
Isabelle Thibert Moorhead4780 20:21.9(> 7)  91 6:22/K
Savannah Muscato Moorhead4764 20:27.9(> 7)  92 6:24/K
Sienna Hahn Moorhead4745 20:35.9(> 7)  93 6:26/K
Beaux Asche Discovery MS4613 20:57.3(> 7)  94 6:33/K
Kailey Larson Moorhead4757 21:20.1(> 7)  95 6:40/K
Patience Toh Fargo South4678 22:31.154  96 7:02/K
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September 23, 2021

Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite

Overall Finish List
Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace

Aubree Larson Moorhead4756 22:42.0(> 7)  97 7:06/K
Katie Larson Moorhead4758 22:57.2(> 7)  98 7:10/K
Alexa Rosenfeldt Moorhead4775 22:57.5(> 7)  99 7:10/K
Reece Liebhard Annandale4509 23:57.5(> 7) 100 7:29/K
Eliana Marcus Willmar4988 24:49.0(> 7) 101 7:45/K
Mohondis Amandalee Willmar4969 24:49.0(> 7) 102 7:45/K
Carmen Burman Moorhead4737 25:34.6(> 7) 103 8:00/K
Brooklyn Johnson Moorhead4751 26:40.1(> 7) 104 8:20/K
Katie Bessie Moorhead4736 31:19.5(> 7) 105 9:47/K
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September 23, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

Time
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     1
   34

Team - Discovery MS

13:42.9Average Time:Team Score (places):

4622     3 13:19.23 13:19.2    1 0:00.0Quinn Hills
4629     5 13:39.48 26:58.6    2 0:20.2Victoria Meyers
4625     6 13:41.114 40:39.7    3 0:21.9Anna Korynta
4636     8 13:42.522 54:22.2    4 0:23.3Mila Warzecha
4623    12 14:12.434 1:08:34.5    5 0:53.2Brooklyn Jurchenko
4631 (16) 14:50.7(50) 1:23:25.2    6 1:31.5Kaci Short
4618 (17) 14:52.7(67) 1:38:17.9    7 1:33.5Catherine Englund
4639 More Than  7 14:53.8 1:53:11.7    8 1:34.6Jada Zenner
4619 More Than  7 14:54.9 2:08:06.5    9 1:35.7Sydney Erickson
4634 More Than  7 14:55.9 2:23:02.3   10 1:36.7Danica Waldorf
4626 More Than  7 14:58.1 2:38:00.4   11 1:38.9Ainsleigh Lehmann
4637 More Than  7 14:59.4 2:52:59.7   12 1:40.2Rebecca Wold
4628 More Than  7 15:03.2 3:08:02.9   13 1:44.0Sophia Matchinsky
4633 More Than  7 15:16.2 3:23:19.0   14 1:57.0Elizabeth Wagner
4630 More Than  7 15:17.0 3:38:36.0   15 1:57.8Amelia Schafer
4624 More Than  7 15:21.2 3:53:57.2   16 2:02.0Sydney Keogh
4635 More Than  7 15:39.1 4:09:36.2   17 2:19.9Abbey Walz
4621 More Than  7 15:48.0 4:25:24.2   18 2:28.8Mya Herges
4612 More Than  7 16:09.8 4:41:34.0   19 2:50.6Ava Arnquist
4632 More Than  7 16:32.3 4:58:06.2   20 3:13.1Lili Tatge
4627 More Than  7 18:49.3 5:16:55.5   21 5:30.1Moriah Loween
4616 More Than  7 18:50.3 5:35:45.7   22 5:31.1Ruby Chipman
4615 More Than  7 19:27.3 5:55:12.9   23 6:08.1Kaiya Chapin
4613 More Than  7 20:57.3 6:16:10.2   24 7:38.1Beaux Asche

Finish Position -     2
   41

Team - Willmar

13:43.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

4992     1 12:52.21 12:52.2    1 0:00.0Sophia Negen
4980     7 13:42.48 26:34.6    2 0:50.3Leah Eystad
4981     9 13:46.917 40:21.5    3 0:54.8Alivia Fladeboe
4994    11 14:04.928 54:26.4    4 1:12.7Florencia Ossa Letelier
4986    13 14:12.441 1:08:38.8    5 1:20.3Mia Koosman
4972 (14) 14:19.3(55) 1:22:58.1    6 1:27.1Carlee Brown
8946 (19) 15:00.7(74) 1:37:58.7    7 2:08.5Madalynn Villnow
4984 More Than  7 15:49.6 1:53:48.3    8 2:57.4Anna Konold
4971 More Than  7 16:13.2 2:10:01.4    9 3:21.0Elianah Bradsteen
4993 More Than  7 16:21.7 2:26:23.1   10 3:29.5Kylie Nelson
4989 More Than  7 16:27.7 2:42:50.7   11 3:35.5Gabby Martinez
4974 More Than  7 16:31.5 2:59:22.2   12 3:39.4Tauber Charlotte
4998 More Than  7 16:32.0 3:15:54.2   13 3:39.8Means Raelynn
8944 More Than  7 17:45.0 3:33:39.1   14 4:52.8Delilah Singsank
8945 More Than  7 18:22.2 3:52:01.3   15 5:30.0Lauren Strei
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September 23, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

Time
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     2
   41

Team - Willmar

13:43.8Average Time:Team Score (places):

4988 More Than  7 24:49.0 4:16:50.2   16 11:56.8Eliana Marcus
4969 More Than  7 24:49.0 4:41:39.1   17 11:56.8Mohondis Amandalee

Finish Position -     3
   98

Team - Moorhead

15:01.4Average Time:Team Score (places):

4763     2 12:57.72 12:57.7    1 0:00.0Avery Marquardt
4783    18 15:00.520 27:58.1    2 2:02.8Sophie Watson
4749    21 15:09.641 43:07.6    3 2:11.9Ella Hrdlicka
4773    25 15:39.966 58:47.5    4 2:42.3Abbigayle Retzer
4770    32 16:19.598 1:15:07.0    5 3:21.9Edda Peterson
4782 (36) 16:27.2(134) 1:31:34.2    6 3:29.6Mikela Warling
4754 (40) 16:45.6(174) 1:48:19.7    7 3:47.9Isabella Kuchynski
4774 More Than  7 17:37.7 2:05:57.3    8 4:40.0Evelyn Rohrer
4785 More Than  7 17:42.5 2:23:39.8    9 4:44.9Ariel Zuo
4760 More Than  7 18:48.8 2:42:28.6   10 5:51.1Kendra Machart
4778 More Than  7 19:34.3 3:02:02.8   11 6:36.6Sophia Solum
4780 More Than  7 20:21.9 3:22:24.6   12 7:24.2Isabelle Thibert
4764 More Than  7 20:27.9 3:42:52.5   13 7:30.3Savannah Muscato
4745 More Than  7 20:35.9 4:03:28.4   14 7:38.2Sienna Hahn
4757 More Than  7 21:20.1 4:24:48.4   15 8:22.4Kailey Larson
4756 More Than  7 22:42.0 4:47:30.4   16 9:44.3Aubree Larson
4758 More Than  7 22:57.2 5:10:27.6   17 9:59.6Katie Larson
4775 More Than  7 22:57.5 5:33:25.0   18 9:59.8Alexa Rosenfeldt
4737 More Than  7 25:34.6 5:58:59.5   19 12:36.9Carmen Burman
4751 More Than  7 26:40.1 6:25:39.6   20 13:42.5Brooklyn Johnson
4736 More Than  7 31:19.5 6:56:59.0   21 18:21.8Katie Bessie

Finish Position -     4
  101

Team - Rocori

15:07.9Average Time:Team Score (places):

4867    10 13:59.710 13:59.7    1 0:00.0Tara Moore
4855    15 14:28.425 28:28.0    2 0:28.8Scarlett Hauge
4859    20 15:06.545 43:34.4    3 1:06.9Evelyn Kaluza
4865    27 15:50.572 59:24.9    4 1:50.9Ashley Molitor
4871    29 16:14.5101 1:15:39.3    5 2:14.9Regan Trisko
4864 (30) 16:15.0(131) 1:31:54.3    6 2:15.4Makayla Midas
4852 (42) 17:05.8(173) 1:49:00.0    7 3:06.2Georgia Becker
4866 More Than  7 17:21.2 2:06:21.2    8 3:21.6Kylie Molitor
4863 More Than  7 18:02.5 2:24:23.6    9 4:02.9Abbi Michalski
4854 More Than  7 19:09.9 2:43:33.5   10 5:10.3Lily Folkerts
4862 More Than  7 19:10.5 3:02:44.0   11 5:10.9Amaya Marwitz
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September 23, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

Time
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position -     5
  121

Team - Little Falls

15:33.7Average Time:Team Score (places):

4715     4 13:25.34 13:25.3    1 0:00.0Malin Youngberg
4704    22 15:24.126 28:49.3    2 1:58.8Emma Larson
4695    28 16:13.654 45:02.9    3 2:48.4Maggie Graeve
4703    33 16:20.587 1:01:23.3    4 2:55.2June Lacina
4705    34 16:24.9121 1:17:48.2    5 2:59.7Julia LeClair
4698 (35) 16:26.6(156) 1:34:14.8    6 3:01.3Maddy Hemingson
4708 (41) 16:56.5(197) 1:51:11.2    7 3:31.3Erica Olson

Finish Position -     6
  183

Team - Fargo South

16:54.9Average Time:Team Score (places):

4676    23 15:27.423 15:27.4    1 0:00.0Ava Rudolph
4661    24 15:28.147 30:55.4    2 0:00.8Summer Barbot
4672    39 16:43.586 47:38.8    3 1:16.2Clara Motschenbacher
4664    47 18:21.2133 1:06:00.0    4 2:53.9Brianna Borgen
4665    50 18:34.2183 1:24:34.1    5 3:06.9Alora Eback
4670 (51) 19:09.2(234) 1:43:43.3    6 3:41.9Eve Hashbarger
4678 (54) 22:31.1(288) 2:06:14.4    7 7:03.8Patience Toh

Finish Position -     7
  196

Team - Cambridge-Isanti

17:06.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

4550    26 15:40.326 15:40.3    1 0:00.0Brooke Jankovich
4546    37 16:28.963 32:09.2    2 0:48.6Faith Foley
4558    38 16:29.2101 48:38.4    3 0:48.9Grace Pardo
4556    43 17:32.2144 1:06:10.6    4 1:51.9Ava Milz
4547    52 19:20.7196 1:25:31.2    5 3:40.4Adella Gross

Finish Position -     8
  214

Team - Annandale

17:39.3Average Time:Team Score (places):

4497    31 16:19.131 16:19.1    1 0:00.0Molly Elston
4518    44 17:37.175 33:56.2    2 1:18.1Clare Spielmann
4508    45 17:43.9120 51:40.1    3 1:24.9Megan Klippenes
4516    46 18:10.1166 1:09:50.1    4 1:51.0Rachel Scheer
4514    48 18:26.1214 1:28:16.1    5 2:07.0Clara Peterson
4940 (49) 18:27.1(263) 1:46:43.2    6 2:08.0Teagan Tester
4959 (53) 20:09.8(316) 2:06:52.9    7 3:50.7Anna Gebhart
4509 More Than  7 23:57.5 2:30:50.3    8 7:38.4Reece Liebhard

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - St Cloud Tech
Average Time:Team Score (places):
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September 23, 2021 Final Team Results
Race Date 2021 Rocori XC Invite

Girls

Junior High Girls 3200m

Bib No Name Time
Cumulative Cumulative

Time
Time
BackPlace

Overal
Place

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - St Cloud Tech
Average Time:Team Score (places):

4945 Less Than  5 14:12.0 14:12.0    1 0:00.0Adyson Petty
4942 Less Than  5 15:07.5 29:19.5    2 0:55.5Aleatha Muniz
4941 Less Than  5 16:53.8 46:13.3    3 2:41.8Cecelia Meemken

Finish Position - Inc.
Inc.

Team - St Cloud Apollo
Average Time:Team Score (places):

4913 Less Than  5 13:21.9 13:21.9    1 0:00.0Zili Lenzner
4911 Less Than  5 19:12.2 32:34.1    2 5:50.3Elizabeth Fisk
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